ALCOHOL FREE BEVERAGES

Flavoured Lemonades/Iced Teas
Blood Orange, Raspberry, Peach, Mango, Strawberry

Slushies

Virgin Margarita style drinks.
Banana, Lime, Raspberry, Peach,
Mango, Strawberry, Blood Orange

Italian Cream Sodas
A Refreshing taste of Italy
Cherry, Blackberry, Strawberry, Raspberry

Ice Cream Smoothies
Cookie Monster

Mango Tango

Banana Berry

Bottled Water
Perrier (France)

San Pellegrino (Italy)
Dasani

Sparkling Fruit Beverages
San Pellegrino (Italy) Limonata
San Pellegrino (Italy) Aranciata Rosso

Energy Drink

Monster

Ginger Beer
Fentiman’s Traditional Ginger Beer

Barg’s Root Beer Float

Non-Alcoholic Beer
Heineken 0.0

Soft Drinks
Proudly Serving

-0 9B

330 ml
500 ml
591 ml

330ml
330ml

310ml

275m|

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.50

3.50
3.95
2.95

3.95
3.95

4.25

3.95

4.50

4.50

ST -y

DESSERT
"NESPRESSO
Americano Espresso
Latte Cafe Mocha
2.75

Amarula Creme Brulee Coffee
Amarula Cream Liqueur, butterscotch schnapps,
coffee and whipped cream.

Monte Cristo Coffee
Kahlua, Grand Marnier, and coffee topped
with whipped cream.

Spanish Coffee
Tia Maria, St. Remy Brandy and coffee topped
with whipped cream.

Mocha ltalia
Disaronno Amaretto, espresso and chocolate
topped with whipped cream.

The Ultimate Cheesecake
Big enough to share! This New York style cheesecake
has a subtle vanilla flavour.

Tiramisu
Espresso soaked cake layers with Mascarpone
cheese mousse and a dusting of cocoa sugar.

Chocolate Layer Cake

Four layers of chocolate cake separated
with chocolate fudge icing.

ALL COCKTAILS 1 0Z SHOT | FACTORY SIZE (EXTRA 1 0Z SHOT) ANY DRINK ADD 1.99

5.50

5.95

5.50

5.95

5.75

5.75

5.75

D

fresh food. refreshing prices.

HAPPY HOUR

DAILY 2PM - 5PM AND 8PM - CLOSE

$5  BAR HIGHBALLS o2

$5  oraFTBEER (1802

ANDREW PELLER PROPRIETORS RESERVE
RED BLEND AND WHITE BLEND (8 0z GLASS)

25% OFF ALL APPETIZERS



WINE

HOUSE WINE

ANDREW PELLER
PROPRIETOR’S RESERVE
WHITE BLEND & RED BLEND | CANADA

PROPRIETOR’S RESERVE
PINOT GRIGIO & SHIRAZ | CANADA

JACKSON-TRIGGS
PROPRIETOR’S SELECTION
CHARDONNAY & MERLOT | CANADA

PROPRIETOR'S SELECTION SAUVIGNON BLANC
& CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CANADA

NAKED GRAPE
PINOT GRIGIO AND SHIRAZ

RED WINE

RED ROOSTER 8.95
CABERNET MERLOT | BC | VQA

EMILIANA NOVAS CARMENERE
ORGANIC
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CHILE

JACKSON-TRIGGS
MERLOT | CANADA

LINDEMAN'S BIN 50 8.75
SHIRAZ | AUSTRALIA

PASCUAL TOSO
MALBEC | ARGENTINA

RUFFINO
CHIANTI I ITALY

TWO OCEANS 8.50
CABERNET MERLOT | SOUTH AFRICA

WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT MONDAVI
MERLOT | CALIFORNIA

8 0Z. GLASS 750 MLBTS

26.25

29.95

22.50

24.95

21.95

27.50

23.95

26.50

8 0Z. GLASS
6.50

7.50

6.95

1.75

7.25

SPARKLING AND ROSE

LA MARCA
PROSECCO | [TALY

GALLO
WHITE ZINFANDEL | CALIFORNIA

WHITE WINE

RED ROOSTER
PINOT GRIS I BC | VQA

JACKSON-TRIGGS
CHARDONNAY | CANADA

KIM CRAWFORD

Y LITRE

12.75

14.75

13.95

15.25

14.50

7.25

L LITRE

24.50

28.50

26.95

29.50

21.95

32.95

22.50

8 0Z. GLASS 750 ML BTS

8.95

SAUVIGNON BLANC | NEW ZEALAND

LINDEMAN'S BIN 65
CHARDONNAY | AUSTRALIA

MASI MODELLO BIANCO
PINOT GRIGIO | ITALY

TWO OCEANS

8.75

8.50

SAUVIGNON BLANC | SOUTH AFRICA

WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT MONDAVI
PINOT GRIGIO | CALIFORNIA

26.25

22.50

32.95

24.95

26.50

23.95

26.50

BEER

BEER ON TAP (18 07)

Cobblestone Lager — 5% ABV 19 IBU
Crisp and refreshing, this lager is brewed
exclusively for us by award-winning
Granville Island Brewery.

Belgian Moon — 5.4% ABV 9 IBU

A Belgian style unfiltered Wheat Ale with
hints of coriander and orange with

a subtle sweetness.

Granville Island Seasonal | Rotating Tap

Please ask your server for details about our
current offering.

BOTTLED

Budweiser 341ml

Coors Light 341ml

Corona 341ml

Guinness Pub Can 440ml
Heineken 330ml

Kokanee 341ml

Miller Genuine Draft 330ml
Molson Canadian 330ml
Lagunitas IPA 335ml
Stella Artois 330ml

CIDERS AND COOLERS

Smirnoff Ice 330ml

Lonetree Authentic Dry Apple Cider 473ml
Strongbow Original Cider 440ml

6.75

6.95

6.95

Granville Island Pale Ale

5% ABV 18 IBU

This copper coloured Pale Ale has

a caramel, malt flavour up front with
a dry roasted finish.

Granville Island Honey Lager
4.7% ABV 15 IBU

A mild, well balanced brew with a
soft malt flavour and a dash of
locally-sourced honey.

Molson Canadian

5% ABV 15 IBU

The classic Canadian Lager,
crisp and clean.

6.75

6.75

6.25

$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6.75
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6.75

$5.95
$6.75
$6.75

COCKTAILS 5.95

OSF Signature Caesar
Smirnoff Vodka, Motts Clamato, OSF Special Seasoning
with a lime and Blazes™ spicy bean.

Bahama Mama
Malibu, Banana Liqueur, pineapple,
orange and Grenadine.

Raspberry Cohiba
Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka , raspberry puree,
lemon juice, mint and soda.

Stiff Lemonade
Smirnoff Vodka, Limoncello, lemonade and lime juice.

Brazilian
Captain Morgan White Rum, kiwi puree, cane sugar
syrup shaken with soda water.

Tom Collins
Tanqueray Gin, Limoncello Liqueur, lemon juice,
and soda water.

Mudslide
Vodka, Baileys and Kahlua mixed with ice cream
and chocolate syrup.

FROZEN DRINKS 6.50

Original Bellini
Vodka, White Rum, Peach Schnapps,
Champagne, peach slush and Sangria.

Blood Orange Bellini
White Rum, Peach Schnapps with blood orange puree,
Aperol and peach slush.

Frozen Margaritas

Blended, real fruit margaritas, you choose
the flavour: Strawberry, Raspberry, Banana,
Lime, Peach, Blood Orange or Mango.

Cadillac Margarita
El Jimador Reposado Tequila, lime juice and Grand Marnier
served frozen or on the rocks. $7.25 (1.5 0z)

Mojitos: Classic or Strawberry
Captain Morgan Rum, fresh mint, lime juice,
and soda water. Served shaken or frozen.

Cookies and Cream
Vodka, Oreo Cookies, chocolate syrup and
ice cream, the perfect adult milkshake.

Strawberry Pina Colada
Captain Morgan Rum, Strawberry Puree, Coconut,
Cream and Pineapple Juice.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEAS 5.95

0SF Signature Long Island
Vodka, Gin, Rum, and Triple Sec,
Shaken with lemon juice and Coke.

Peach Long Island
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec and Peach Schnapps
shaken with lemon juice and Sprite.

Hawaiian Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, Rum and Triple Sec shaken with
pineapple juice and topped with Chambord.

CASUAL COCKTAILS 5.50

Raspherry Freeze

Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka and soda water topped
with a splash of cranberry juice and

peach slush.

Casual Blueberry
Blueberry Vodka and soda water
topped with peach slush.

Casual Grapefruit
Smirnoff Grapefruit Vodka and soda water
topped with peach slush.

SANGRIA 6.75

Classic Red Sangria
Red Wine, Cherry Brandy and a mix of
fruit juices and Sprite.

White Peach Sangria
Gallo White Zinfandel, Peach Schnapps,
Sprite, orange juice and peach slush.

Raspberry Limoncello Sangria
White Wine, raspberry puree, Limoncello,
fruit juices and Sprite.

Blood Orange Sangria
White wine, Triple Sec, blood orange puree,
fruit juices and Sprite.

ALL COCKTAILS 1 0Z SHOT
FACTORY SIZE (EXTRA 1 0Z SHOT) ANY DRINK ADD 1.99

THE CLASSICS 7,50

ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS AND MARTINIS ARE SERVED 2 0

Moscow Mule
Ketel One Vodka, fresh lime juice, Fentiman’s Traditional Ginger Beer.

Perfect G & T
Tanqueray Gin, fresh lime juice, Fentiman’s Traditional Tonic Water.

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno Amaretto, fresh lemon juice and cane sugar syrup.

0ld Fashioned
Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, club soda and sugar.

Dark and Stormy
Goslings Black Seal Rum, Fentiman’s Traditional Ginger Beer
and fresh lime juice.

0ld School Martinis
Vodka or Gin Martinis, served straight up with two olives.
Made with Tanqueray Gin or Ketel One Vodka.

Flirtini
Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka, Triple Sec, lime juice, pineapple
juice and muddled raspberries.

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry and lime juice.

Limoncello Lemon Drop
Vodka, Cointreau, Limoncello Liqueur and lemon juice with a sugared rim.

Apple Martini
Vodka, Sour Puss Apple Liqueur, Butter Ripple Schnapps and apple juice.

Grand Manhattan
Canadian Club Rye Whiskey, Grand Marnier, Cinzano Sweet
Vermouth and orange juice.




