ALCOHOL FREE BEVERAGES

Flavoured Lemonades/Iced Teas Blood Orange, Raspberry, Peach, Mango, Strawberry	4.25
Slushies Virgin Margarita style drinks. Banana, Lime, Raspberry, Peach, Mango, Strawberry, Blood Orange	4.25
Italian Cream Sodas A Refreshing taste of Italy Cherry, Blackberry, Strawberry, Raspberry	4.25
Ice Cream Smoothies Cookie Monster Mango Tango Banana Berry	4.50
Bottled Water Perrier (France) San Pellegrino (Italy) Dasani	330 ml 3.50 500 ml 3.95 591 ml 2.95
Sparkling Fruit Beverages San Pellegrino (Italy) Limonata San Pellegrino (Italy) Aranciata Rosso	330ml 3.95 330ml 3.95
Energy Drink Monster	310ml 4.25
Ginger Beer Fentiman's Traditional Ginger Beer	275ml 3.95
Barq's Root Beer Float	4.50
Non-Alcoholic Beer	4.50

Soft Drinks

Heineken 0.0

Proudly Servi













DESSERT

	NESPRESSO	
Americano		Espresso
Latte		Cafe Mocha

2.75	
Amarula Creme Brulee Coffee Amarula Cream Liqueur, butterscotch schnapps, coffee and whipped cream.	5.50
Monte Cristo Coffee Kahlua, Grand Marnier, and coffee topped with whipped cream.	5.95
Spanish Coffee Tia Maria, St. Remy Brandy and coffee topped with whipped cream.	5.50
Mocha Italia Disaronno Amaretto, espresso and chocolate topped with whipped cream.	5.95
The Ultimate Cheesecake Big enough to share! This New York style cheesecake has a subtle vanilla flavour.	5.75
Tiramisu Espresso soaked cake layers with Mascarpone cheese mousse and a dusting of cocoa sugar.	5.75
Chocolate Layer Cake Four layers of chocolate cake separated	5.75

ALL COCKTAILS 1 OZ SHOT | FACTORY SIZE (EXTRA 1 OZ SHOT) ANY DRINK ADD 1.99

with chocolate fudge icing.



CABERNET SAUVIGNON I CHILE

JACKSON-TRIGGS

MERLOT I CANADA

LINDEMAN'S BIN 50

MALBEC I ARGENTINA

SHIRAZ I AUSTRALIA

PASCUAL TOSO

CHIANTI I ITALY

TWO OCEANS

MERLOT I CALIFORNIA

CABERNET MERLOT I SOUTH AFRICA

WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT MONDAVI

RUFFINO

5.95

WINE					
HOUSE WINE			8 OZ. GLASS	½ LITRE	1 LITRE
ANDREW PELLER PROPRIETOR'S RESERVE WHITE BLEND & RED BLEND I CA	NADA		6.50	12.75	24.50
PROPRIETOR'S RESERVE PINOT GRIGIO & SHIRAZ I CANADA	A		7.50	14.75	28.50
JACKSON-TRIGGS PROPRIETOR'S SELECTION CHARDONNAY & MERLOT I CANAL)A		6.95	13.95	26.95
PROPRIETOR'S SELECTION SAUVIGNON BLANC & CABERNET SAUVIGNON I CANADA			7.75	15.25	29.50
NAKED GRAPE PINOT GRIGIO AND SHIRAZ			7.25	14.50	27.95
RED WINE	8 OZ. GLASS	750 ML BTS	SPARKLING AND ROSÉ		
RED ROOSTER CABERNET MERLOT I BC I VQA	8.95	26.25	LA MARCA PROSECCO I ITALY		32.95
EMILIANA NOVAS CARMENERI ORGANIC	<u> </u>	29.95	GALLO WHITE ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA	7.25	22.50

		6.95	13.95	26.95	Belgi A Belgi hints a sub
N BLANC		7.75	15.25	29.50	
		7.25	14.50	27.95	Gran Pleas curre
Z. GLASS	750 ML BTS	SPARKLING AND ROSÉ			
8.95	26.25	LA MARCA PROSECCO I ITALY		32.95	
	29.95	GALLO WHITE ZINFANDEL I CALIFORNIA	7.25	22.50	B01
		WHITE WINE	8 OZ. GLASS	750 ML BTS	Budv
	22.50	RED ROOSTER PINOT GRIS I BC I VQA	8.95	26.25	Coor Coro
8.75	24.95	JACKSON-TRIGGS CHARDONNAY I CANADA		22.50	Guin Hein
	27.95	KIM CRAWFORD Sauvignon blanc I new Zealai	ND	32.95	Koka Mille
	27.50	LINDEMAN'S BIN 65 CHARDONNAY I AUSTRALIA	8.75	24.95	Mols Lagu
8.50	23.95	MASI MODELLO BIANCO PINOT GRIGIO I ITALY		26.50	Stell
VI	26.50	TWO OCEANS SAUVIGNON BLANC SOUTH AFRI	8.50 CA	23.95	CID Smir
	23.00	WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT MON PINOT GRIGIO I CALIFORNIA	DAVI	26.50	Lone Stro

BEER			
BEER ON TAP (18 OZ)			
Cobblestone Lager – 5% ABV 19 IBU Crisp and refreshing, this lager is brewed exclusively for us by award-winning Granville Island Brewery.	6.75	Granville Island Pale Ale 5% ABV 18 IBU This copper coloured Pale Ale has a caramel, malt flavour up front with a dry roasted finish.	6.75
Belgian Moon — 5.4% ABV 9 IBU A Belgian style unfiltered Wheat Ale with hints of coriander and orange with a subtle sweetness.	6.95	Granville Island Honey Lager 4.7% ABV 15 IBU A mild, well balanced brew with a soft malt flavour and a dash of	6.75
Granville Island Seasonal Rotating Tap Please ask your server for details about our	6.95	locally-sourced honey.	
current offering.		Molson Canadian 5% ABV 15 IBU The classic Canadian Lager, crisp and clean.	6.25

BOTTLED	
Budweiser 341ml	\$5.50
Coors Light 341ml	\$5.50
Corona 341ml	\$6.50
Guinness Pub Can 440ml	\$6.75
Heineken 330ml	\$6.50
Kokanee 341ml	\$5.50
Miller Genuine Draft 330ml	\$5.50
Molson Canadian 330ml	\$5.50
Lagunitas IPA 335ml	\$6.50
Stella Artois 330ml	\$6.75
CIDERS AND COOLERS	





OCE Cignoture Concer	LUNC	ISLAND	IC
OSF Signature Caesar	LUNG	12 LAND	ПŪ

Smirnoff Vodka, Motts Clamato, OSF Special Seasoning with a lime and Blazes™ spicy bean.

Bahama Mama

Malibu, Banana Liqueur, pineapple, orange and Grenadine.

Raspberry Cohiba

COCKTAILS

Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka, raspberry puree, lemon juice, mint and soda.

Stiff Lemonade

Smirnoff Vodka, Limoncello, lemonade and lime juice.

Brazilian

Captain Morgan White Rum, kiwi puree, cane sugar syrup shaken with soda water.

Tom Collins

Tanqueray Gin, Limoncello Liqueur, lemon juice, and soda water.

Mudslide

Vodka, Baileys and Kahlua mixed with ice cream and chocolate syrup.

FROZEN DRINKS

Original Bellini

Vodka, White Rum, Peach Schnapps, Champagne, peach slush and Sangria.

Blood Orange Bellini

White Rum, Peach Schnapps with blood orange puree, Aperol and peach slush.

Frozen Margaritas

Blended, real fruit margaritas, you choose the flavour: Strawberry, Raspberry, Banana, Lime, Peach, Blood Orange or Mango.

El Jimador Reposado Tequila, lime juice and Grand Marnier served frozen or on the rocks. \$7.25 (1.5 oz)

Mojitos: Classic or Strawberry

Captain Morgan Rum, fresh mint, lime juice, and soda water. Served shaken or frozen.

Cookies and Cream

Vodka, Oreo Cookies, chocolate syrup and ice cream, the perfect adult milkshake.

Strawberry Pina Colada

Captain Morgan Rum, Strawberry Puree, Coconut, Cream and Pineapple Juice.

CED TEAS 5.95

OSF Signature Long Island

Vodka, Gin, Rum, and Triple Sec, Shaken with lemon juice and Coke.

Peach Long Island

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec and Peach Schnapps shaken with lemon juice and Sprite.

Hawaiian Iced Tea

Vodka, Gin, Rum and Triple Sec shaken with pineapple juice and topped with Chambord.

CASUAL COCKTAILS

Raspberry Freeze

Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka and soda water topped with a splash of cranberry juice and peach slush.

Casual Blueberry

Blueberry Vodka and soda water topped with peach slush.

Casual Grapefruit

6.50

Smirnoff Grapefruit Vodka and soda water topped with peach slush.

SANGRIA 6.75

Classic Red Sangria

Red Wine, Cherry Brandy and a mix of fruit juices and Sprite.

White Peach Sangria

Gallo White Zinfandel, Peach Schnapps, Sprite, orange juice and peach slush.

Raspberry Limoncello Sangria

White Wine, raspberry puree, Limoncello, fruit juices and Sprite.

Blood Orange Sangria

White wine, Triple Sec, blood orange puree, fruit juices and Sprite.

ALL COCKTAILS 1 OZ SHOT

FACTORY SIZE (EXTRA 1 OZ SHOT) ANY DRINK ADD 1.99

THE CLASSICS

5.50

ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS AND MARTINIS ARE SERVED 2 OZ

Moscow Mule

Ketel One Vodka, fresh lime juice, Fentiman's Traditional Ginger Beer.

Tanqueray Gin, fresh lime juice, Fentiman's Traditional Tonic Water.

Amaretto Sour

Disaronno Amaretto, fresh lemon juice and cane sugar syrup.

Old Fashioned

Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, club soda and sugar.

Dark and Stormy

Goslings Black Seal Rum, Fentiman's Traditional Ginger Beer and fresh lime juice.

Old School Martinis

Vodka or Gin Martinis, served straight up with two olives. Made with Tanqueray Gin or Ketel One Vodka.

Flirtini

Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka, Triple Sec, lime juice, pineapple juice and muddled raspberries.

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry and lime juice.

Limoncello Lemon Drop

Vodka, Cointreau, Limoncello Liqueur and lemon juice with a sugared rim.

Vodka, Sour Puss Apple Liqueur, Butter Ripple Schnapps and apple juice.

Grand Manhattan

Canadian Club Rye Whiskey, Grand Marnier, Cinzano Sweet Vermouth and orange juice.

